Spring 2021

Data Index

Course Data

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

..............................................................

Course Data: Sections & Credit Hours by Department

College of Arts and Sciences

.....................................................................................

College of Business and Management

...................................................................

Goodwin College of Education

.................................................................................

Other Course Departments

........................................................................................



Back to Index Spring 2021

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level



Back to Index

Department

AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies

ANTH Anthropology

ART Art

BIO Biology

CHEM Chemistry

CMT Communication Media & Theatre

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Discpline

AFAM African and African Amer
Studies

Total

ANTH Anthropology

Total
ART Art

ARTH Art History

Total
BIO Biology

BIOS Biology Education
ZBIO Honors:Biology

Total
CHEM Chemistry

ZCHM Honors:Chemistry

Total

CMTC Commun/Media/Theatre-Comm

CMTM Commun/Media/Theatre-
Media

Number of
Sections

13
13
46

55
55

60
39

40
24

16

Credit
Hours

48

48
428

428
1,159
657

1,816
2,872

24

16
2,912
1,240

1,248
1,270



Back to Index

Department

LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies

MATH Mathematics

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Discpline

LLAS Latino and Latin Amer Studies

Total
MATH Mathematics

Number of
Sections

78

Credit
Hours

178
178
3,038



Back to Index

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department Discline “ectons | Hours
KOR Korean 1 30

WLC World Languages & Cultures SPAN Spanish 18 708
WLC World Language and Cultures 2 84
Total 29 1,044

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.



Back to Index

College of Business and Management

Spring 2021 - Course Data

_ Number of Credit
Department Discpline Sections Hours
ABF Accounting, Business LawandFinan 5 489
ACTG Accounting 23 1,530
ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance BLAW BUSiness Law 7 582
FINA Finance 13 1,005
Total 48 3,606
COBM College of Business and 93
COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt 3
Management
Total 3 93
CS Computer Science 74 4,485
CS Computer Science ZCS Honors:Computer Science 4 12
Total 78 4,497
MKTG Marketing 12 1,191
MKTG Marketi :
G Marketing ZMKG Honors:Marketing 1 3
Total 13 1,194
MNGT Management 35 2,997
MNGT M
GT Management ZMGT Honors:Management 2 6
Total 37 3,003

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.



Back to Index Goodwin College of Education

Spring 2021 - Course Data

N Number of Credit
Department Discpline Sections Hours
COUN Counselor Education COUN Counselor Education 45 1,842
Total 45 1,842
EDFN Educational Foundations 32 1,146
ICSE Inner City Studies Education 1 9
EICS Educational Inquiry & Curriculum Studies SCED Secondary Education 35 1,303
UCS Urban Community Studies 12 282
ZFND Honors:Educational Foundations 1 3
Total 81 2,744
HRD Human Resource Development 22 942
LEAD Leadershi
ELAD Educational Leadership & Development P 24 897
ZHRD Honors:Human Resource 1 3
Developm
Total 47 1,842
EXSC Exercise Science 6 87
HSCI Health Sciences 16 882
HSPE Health Sciences and Physical Education PEMA Physical Educ Major Activity 5 133
PEMT Physical Educ Major Theory 17 1,038
PH Public Health 4 177
Total 48 2,317
LTCY Literacy Education LTCY Literacy Education 15 594
Total 15 594
SPED Special Education SPED Special Education 38 1,492
Total 38 1,492
BLBC Bilingual/Bicultural Education 20 762
ECED Early Childhood Education 22 927
TED Teacher Education ELED Elementary Education 38 1,234

MLED Middle School Educ and

Teaching 19 Td/R4 9 Tf[(PH Public He



Back to Index

Other Course Departments

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department Discpline Nu;; 2:’;;3: (I-:gjrl:

ACAD Academic Development ACAD Academic Development 1 9
Total 1 9

MILS Military Science MILS Military Science 3 16
Total 3 16

NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs NDP Non-Traditional Degree Program 7 208
Total 7 208

GRAD Graduate School 1 1

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc Stdy 3 .
Total 4 86

UWW University Without Walls UWW University Without Walls 24 72
Total 24 72

ZHON Honors Program ZHON Honors Program 11 90
Total 11 90

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.



