Spring 2021

Data Index

Course	Data	h
Comse	Date	ι

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level	2
Course Data: Sections & Credit Hours by Department	
College of Arts and Sciences	3
College of Business and Management	6
Goodwin College of Education	7
Other Course Departments	8

Back to Index Spring 2021

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies	AFAM African and African Amer Studies	2	48
	Total	2	48
ANTH Anthropology	ANTH Anthropology	13	428
	Total	13	428
100	ART Art	46	1,159
ART Art	ARTH Art History	9	657
	Total	55	1,816
	BIO Biology	55	2,872
BIO Biology	BIOS Biology Education	1	24
	ZBIO Honors:Biology	4	16
	Total	60	2,912
	CHEM Chemistry	39	1,240
CHEM Chemistry	ZCHM Honors:Chemistry	1	8
	Total	40	1,248
	CMTC Commun/Media/Theatre-Comm	24	1,270
CMT Communication Media & Theatre	CMTM Commun/Media/Theatre- Media	16	

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department	Department Discpline		Credit Hours	
LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies	LLAS Latino and Latin Amer Studies	5	178	
	Total	5	178	
MATH Mathematics	MATH Mathematics	78	3,038	

College of Arts and Sciences

Spring 2021 - Course Data			
Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
WLC World Languages & Cultures	KOR Korean	1	30
	SPAN Spanish	18	708
	WLC World Language and Cultures	2	84
	Total	29	1,044

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.

College of Business and Management

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
	ABF Accounting, Business LawandFinan	5	489
	ACTG Accounting	23	1,530
ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance	BLAW Business Law	7	582
	FINA Finance	13	1,005
	Total	48	3,606
COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt	COBM College of Business and Management	3	93
	Total	3	93
	CS Computer Science	74	4,485
CS Computer Science	ZCS Honors:Computer Science	4	12
	Total	78	4,497
	MKTG Marketing	12	1,191
MKTG Marketing	ZMKG Honors:Marketing	1	3
	Total	13	1,194
	MNGT Management	35	2,997
MNGT Management	ZMGT Honors:Management	2	6
	Total	37	3,003

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.

Goodwin College of Education

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
COUN Counselor Education	COUN Counselor Education	45	1,842
	Total	45	1,842
	EDFN Educational Foundations	32	1,146
	ICSE Inner City Studies Education	1	9
EICS Educational Inquiry & Curriculum Studies	SCED Secondary Education	35	1,303
	UCS Urban Community Studies	12	282
	ZFND Honors:Educational Foundations	1	3
	Total	81	2,744
	HRD Human Resource Development	22	942
ELAD Educational Leadership & Development	LEAD Leadership	24	897
	ZHRD Honors:Human Resource Developm	1	3
	Total	47	1,842
	EXSC Exercise Science	6	87
	HSCI Health Sciences	16	882
HSPE Health Sciences and Physical Education	PEMA Physical Educ Major Activity	5	133
	PEMT Physical Educ Major Theory	17	1,038
	PH Public Health	4	177
	Total	48	2,317
LTCY Literacy Education	LTCY Literacy Education	15	594
	Total	15	594
SPED Special Education	SPED Special Education	38	1,492
	Total	38	1,492
	BLBC Bilingual/Bicultural Education	20	762
	ECED Early Childhood Education	22	927
TED Teacher Education	ELED Elementary Education	38	1,234
	MLED Middle School Educ and Teaching	19 Td	/R4 9 Tf[(PH Public He

Other Course Departments

Spring 2021 - Course Data

Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
ACAD Academic Development	ACAD Academic Development	1	9
	Total	1	9
MILS Military Science	MILS Military Science	3	16
	Total	3	16
NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs	NDP Non-Traditional Degree Program	7	208
	Total	7	208
NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies	GRAD Graduate School	1	1
	NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc Stdy	3	85
	Total	4	86
UWW University Without Walls	UWW University Without Walls	24	72
	Total	24	72
ZHON Honors Program	ZHON Honors Program	11	90
	Total	11	90

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.